Data sheet
Fliegl  Agro-Center GmbH · Maierhof 1, D-84556 Kastl
Tel. +49 (0)8671/9600-0 · Fax +49 (0)8671/9600-701 · info@agro-center.de EN
Art.no. Product name Width Volume approx. Weight approx. Qty.
EFSFLM150002V Discharge on left and right 1500 mm 1.6 m3 500 kg Pcs.
EFSFLM200002V Discharge on left and right 2000 mm 2.1 m3 580 kg Pcs.
EFSFLM240002V Discharge on left and right 2400 mm 2.5 m3 630 kg Pcs.
Accessories for a surcharge
EFSFLM900025 Additional charge for side cover including switching valve Set
Feeding bucket
Pick up and feed in one step – with discharge on both sides!
 » Fully galvanized version
 » Wear-resistant high-tensile steel scrape rail HB 450
 » For maize and CCM – also suitable for other bulk materials
 » You can use the Fliegl feeding bucket to meter directly into
the feed trough on both sides
 » The screw conveyor is driven by 2 oil motors
 » Includes hydraulic couplers and hoses
 » 1x double-acting hydraulic connection required
For attachment to farm, wheel or telescopic loaders
For attachment to Euronorm
Art.no. Product name Width Volume approx.
Weight
approx.
Qty.
EFSHRT150002V Discharge on left and right 1500 mm 1.6 m3 510 kg Pcs.
EFSHRT200002V Discharge on left and right 2000 mm 2.1 m3 590 kg Pcs.
EFSHRT240002V Discharge on left and right 2400 mm 2.5 m3 640 kg Pcs.
Illustration with milling drum – feeding on both sides
In combination with milling drum for silo discharge
Side cover including
switching valve
Everything in one step –
pick up, transport and feed
Optimum utilization
with milling drum